
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
( 23 LTR. BUCKET )

NOTE
In the manufacturing of bucket and handle polycyclic aromatic hydro carbons (PAH)

And polyvinyl chloride (PVC) are not used as additives or ingredients.

NOTE

BUCKET is in compliance with substance of Very High Concern (SVHC) i.e. ≤ 0.1 %w/w as per the candidate list promulgated 

by the European Chemicals Agency (ECHA) which are defined in Article 57 of REACH Regulation (EC1907/2006) checked by 

Tuv-Nord Group.

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
For cleaning grout off of recently placed tiles. Suitable for Mixing, storage & transportation of construction material, & chemicals etc.

23 Ltr. Rectangular Bucket with Handle  -  Copolymer

Handle  -  Polypropylene

STORAGE RECOMEDATION

The bucket should be stored in dry/closed condition at temperature below 50⁰c and protected from UV/Direct sunlight.

DIMENSIONAL PROPERTIES: -

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Property

Base (length & width)

Top (length & width)

Depth

Height

Wall thickness

Volume 

Weight 

Color 

Unit

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

liter

Grams

-

Value

(445 & 204) 

(510 & 268) 

240 

260 

3 

23

1000 

Red, Black & others

Sr. No.

1

2

Property

Hardness 

Drop test

Unit

ShD

-

Value

45  

PASS


	1: 23 LTR. BUCKET

