TECHNICAL DATA SHEET

(23 LTR. BUCKET)



PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

For cleaning grout off of recently placed tiles. Suitable for Mixing, storage & transportation of construction material, & chemicals etc. 23 Ltr. Rectangular Bucket with Handle - Copolymer Handle - Polypropylene

NOTE

In the manufacturing of bucket and handle polycyclic aromatic hydro carbons (PAH) And polyvinyl chloride (PVC) are not used as additives or ingredients.

Sr. No.	Property	Unit	Value
	Base (length & width)	mm	(445 & 204)
2	Top (length & width)	mm	(510 & 268)
3	Depth	mm	240
4	Height	mm	260
5	Wall thickness	mm	3
6	Volume	liter	23
7	Weight	Grams	1000
8	Color	-	Red, Black & others

DIMENSIONAL PROPERTIES: -

Sr. No.	Property	Unit	Value
1	Hardness	ShD	45
2	Drop test	-	PASS

STORAGE RECOMEDATION

The bucket should be stored in dry/closed condition at temperature below 50°c and protected from UV/Direct sunlight.

NOTE

■ BUCKET is in compliance with substance of Very High Concern (SVHC) i.e. ≤ 0.1 %w/w as per the candidate list promulgated by the European Chemicals Agency (ECHA) which are defined in Article 57 of REACH Regulation (EC1907/2006) checked by Tuv-Nord Group.